
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV O&M DIVISION, KARAD 
 

SRM TENDER NOTICE (2nd Extension) 
 

 MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) in SRM from reputed and registered contractors on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following tender 

specification. 

 

Sr. No. 

(1) 

Particulars 

(2) 

Description 

(3) 

1 
Tender No. & Name of 

Tender (2nd Extension) 

RFX No. 7000021225. 

Tender No.: EE/EHV O&M/Dn/KRD/Tech/T-22/21-22. 

Work of replacement of broken earth wire of EHV Lines under 

Line Maintenance Sub Division Lonand under EHV O&M Dn. 

Karad. 

2 
Date for download of 

Tender documents. 
up to 16.11.2021 up to 10:00 Hrs. 

3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of 

Tender Documents. 

On or before 16.11.2021 up to 10:00 Hrs. 

4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of 

Tender Documents. 

a) Technical Bid: - 16.11.21 at 10:15 Hrs. onwards; if possible.  

b) Commercial Bid: - 17.11.21 at 10:00 Hrs. onwards; if 

possible. 

5 Tender Amount Rs. 6, 11,475/- (Including all taxes) 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 6114.75/- By Online Payment Only. 

7 Tender Fees 
Rs. 525.00 (Rs. 500/- + 25/- i.e.5% GST) By Online Payment. 

(Nonreturnable) 

 

For further details visit our website:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (O): Phone No. 02164 – 255199/255047 

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on E-tendering portal. 

Terms & Conditions: 

1) The tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid website, within aforesaid 

date. 

2) The tenderer should have submit bids online, well in advance within aforesaid date & time. 

Technical bid & Commercial bid should be submitted properly.  

3) The E-Tender fee & EMD amount as indicated above should be paid through Online only. 

4) Rates for items in SRM is inclusive GST. The tenderer must quote his final rates (including 

GST) online through SRM e-tendering portal of MSETCL (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/). 

5) MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of bid due to any website related 

problems. 

6) The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the e-tender at any time without assigning any 

reason.  

                                                                                                                   

             Sd/-  

                                                                                                                           Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                       EHV O&M Dn, Karad. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

